ROUTE 250

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, ang NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-
paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 vears and under {6 years and additiona! children aged under 5
years will be charged the fares shown below which apoly at al! times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS
Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 vears.
Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.
GLC TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
GLC Travel permits are available for free trave| over the whole of this route during
the permitted periods, and holders of concessionary fare permits issued by Epping
Forest District Council and Hertfordshire County Council are entitled to travel at
the child fare during the permitted periods:—

MONDAYS to FRIDAYS 09.30-15.59

19.00-23,59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59
Ali other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

-

CHILD FARES
o CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER {6 YEARS are charged
* - -~ as follows AT ALL TIMES:-
Where adult fare is |0p or 16p child fare is 6p.
Stage Where adult fare is 24p, child fare is |12p,
Point Where adult fare is 320 or more, child fare is 16p.
No. MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
v A maximum off-peak fare of 45p is charged at the following
7 JWALTHAM CROSS Queen Eleanor Statue 7 - times,
. MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (')ggg - {ggg
10 WALTHAM CROSS Station 8 SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS . .

9 |16 10 WALTHAM ABBEY Old English Gentleman 9 & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59

10 J24 16 10 WALTHAM ABBEY Market Square 10

11 J24 24 16 |10 WALTHAM ABBEY Sewardstone Road. Farm Hill Road or Green Man 11 ADDITIONAL FARE

12 [32 24 24|16 10 HONEY LANE Stonyshotts or HARLTON COURT 12 Any stop on LIMES FARM ESTATE Loop to/from

Shopping Parade Terminus:— |0p

13 32 32 24|16 16 10 SHERNBROKE ROAD Caterham Court I3 -

14 J40 40 32|24 24 16|10 HONEY LANE HOSPITAL 14

15 40 40 32|24 24 16|10 10 SKILLET HILL FARM 15

16 J40 40 4032 32 24)16 16 10 EPPING FOREST The Volunteer 16

17 |48 40 40|40 32 24|24 24 16|10 WOODREDON FARM LANE 7 .

18 48 48 40|40 40 32|24 24 24|16 10 EPPING FOREST Wake Arms 18

19 |48 48 48|40 40 40|32 32 24|24 (6 10 FOOTPATH TO CLAY ROAD 19

20 48 48 48 (48 40 40|40 40 32|24 24 16| 10 BALDWINS HILL 20 )
21 ]55 48 48|48 48 40| 40 40 40|32 24 24| 16 10 LOUGHTON L.T. Garage 21

22 |55 55 48| 48 48 48| 40 40 40| 40 32 24) 24 16 10 LOUGHTON Kings Head or Traps Hill 22

23 55 55 55|48 48 48| 48 48 40| 40 40 32| 24 24 [6| 10 LOUGHTON The Crown or Station 23

24 |55 55 55/55 48 48[ 48 48 48|40 40 40|32 24 24|16 10 HIGHLAND AVENUE 24

25 |55 55 55|55 55 48| 48 48 48|48 40 40| 40 32 24)24 16 10 PENTLOW WAY 25

26 55 55 55|55 55 55|48 48 48|48 48 40| 40 40 32|24 24 (6| 10 BUCKHURST HILL Albert Road or Station 26

27 |55 55 55(55 55 55(55 55 48(48 48 48| 40 40 40|32 24 24( 16 10 BUCKHURST HILL C.C. Ground Entrance 27

28 |55 55 55(55 55 55|55 55 55|48 48 48| 48 40 40| 40 32 24 24 16 10 BUCKHURST HILL High Schoo! 28

29 ]55 55 55(55 55 55(55 55 55|55 48 48| 48 48 40| 40 40 32| 24 24 (6| 10 LEE GROVE29

30 |55 55 55|55 55 55|55 55 55/55 55 48| 48 48 48| 40 40 40| 32 24 24| 16 10 CHIGWELL Station 30

31 |55 55 55|55 55 55|55 55 55|55 55 55| 48 48 48|48 40 40/ 40 32 24] 24 16 10 GRANGE HILL Bold Hind 31

32 55 55 55)55 55 55|55 55 55(55 55 55|55 48 48|48 48 40 40 40 32|24 24 16| 10 LIMES FARM ESTATE Shopping Parade Terminus 32

(Rev. 9-79 O.C.)
r
L ]
S

250

ol e it st AL 0t

. atat Rk ¢ s,

PR

i ..




